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VMRF - DU Timeline

Vinayaka Mission’s Research Foundation, Deemed to be University (VMRF - DU) was established with the vision of augmenting the 
choicest education for all. The University, headquartered in Salem, has four campuses spread across two districts in Tamil Nadu and 
Puducherry, respectively. VMRF - DU has a global reputation as a multi- disciplinary university.
The University offers Health Sciences, Non-Health Sciences, and Diploma programmes in 14 different faculties. VMRF - DU cherishes 
the sense of community, diversity and inclusion among its students.
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VMRF-DU has been recognized in the India 
Academic Rankings 2025, securing a place 
in the Titanium Band for both Academic 
Excellence category and Research 
Excellence Rankings

VMRF-DU is positioned in the Diamond 
Band for Employability and Startup 
Ecosystem Rankings 2025

VMRF-DU is
accredited by
NAAC with
'A' Grade

VMRF-DU is positioned in 
the THE Asia University 
Rankings 2025; the 
institution is ranked in the 
601+ category

Recognitions | Accreditations | Rankings & Awards

Memberships & Associations
AVIT is a proud member of:  IEEE | SAE INDIA | ISTE | IEI | IETE | IIM | INBA | CSI | IAENG  SPE | ASCE
 thelRED | IFERP | IGBC | NIQR | IIPE | MMA | ICT Academy

AVIT has met the Happiness Index Criteria set 
by QS I-GAUGE and is certified as Institution of 
Happiness 2025-26

In subject-specific rankings, the institution secured a position in the 
801–1000 range for Engineering (61st among Indian universities)

AVIT has been recognized with 
toprated status under IIC 6.0 for 
the 5th consecutive year

AVIT is ranked 4th in the National Sustainability 
Impact Institution's Ranking (NSIIR) in category: Top 
5 Institutions

INDIA Academia Rankings 2025 has positioned AVIT in the Diamond 
Band & Gold Band in India for Research Excellence Category

AVIT has been ranked in the Diamond Band in the Mental Health and 
Wellbeing (MHW) Rankings 2025-26 

AVIT has been awarded 
an overall rating of 
DIAMOND from QS 
I-GAUGE

Recognised Business 
Incubators

Approved by
AICTE



UG Programmes
B.E. - Computer Science & Engineering
B.E. - Computer Science & Engineering
            (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning)
B.E. - Computer Science & Engineering (Cyber Security)
B.E. - Computer Science & Engineering (Data Science)
B.E. - Biomedical Engineering
B.E. - Civil Engineering
B.E. - Electronics & Communication Engineering
B.E. - Electrical & Electronics Engineering
B.E. - Mechanical Engineering
B.Tech. - Biotechnology

₹1,50,000/-B.Tech. Biotechnology

Industry
Partners

Annual 
Tuition Fee

B.E. CSE B.E. CSE
(AI & ML)

B.E. CSE
(Cyber

Security)

B.E. CSE
(Data

Science)
B.E. ECE B.E. EEE B.E. BME

B.E. CSE B.E. CSE
(AI & ML)

B.E. CSE
(Cyber

Security)

B.E. CSE
(Data

Science)
B.E. ECE B.E. EEE B.E. BME

₹2,50,000/-

₹2,00,000/-

₹2,00,000/-

B.E. ECE B.E. EEE B.E. Biomedical Engineering ₹1,50,000/-

₹1,00,000/-

B.E. CSE B.E. CSE
(AI & ML)

B.E. CSE
(Cyber

Security)

B.E. CSE
(Data

Science)
B.E. ECE

B.E. CivilB.E. Mech.

##

Vizag

Industry-Integrated Specialization Programmes

VEmerge+

Indian Biomedical
Skill Consortium (IBSC) 

B.E. EEE

**

Other fee payable at the time of admission
Career Advancement Fee – ₹17,500 (First Year); ₹15,000 from Second Year onwards
Caution Deposit (refundable) – ₹5,000                                   VM Skills Academy Fee –  ₹3,600 per year** (18% GST)
Examination Fee – As per university norms Th

e 
tu

it
io

n
 fe

e 
in

cl
u

d
es

 t
h

e 
V

M
 S

ki
lls

 A
ca

d
em

y 
fe

e*
*

All programmmes are powered by



Vinayaka Mission’s Research Foundation
Students’ Merit Assessment & Ranking Test (Engineering)VMRF-SMART 2026-27

Ignite Your Ambition
– Earn Your Future!

The candidates can scan the QR Code to apply online. 
Pay ₹500/- towards VMRF-SMART 2026-27 application 
through Net Banking, Credit Card, Debit Card (or) 
Paytm Wallet.

Eligibility Criteria

VMRF-SMART 2026-27 will be conducted in two modes:
Mode of VMRF-SMART

VMRF-SMART 2026-27

Last Date to Apply

Issue of Hall Ticket

Date of Exam

Results Declaration

Important Dates
Slot 1

22nd January 2026

24th January 2026

26th January 2026

3rd February 2026

*T & C Apply

Register now and take the first step towards your dream career

Online mode: Home-proctored test for the year 2026.
Offline mode: At Vinayaka Mission’s Chennai campus
and other designated test centres.

Candidates aspiring to appear for the VMRF-SMART 
2026-27 should have passed 10+2 / Intermediate or 
Equivalent Examination. Candidates appearing for 
March / April 2026 exams can also apply.

How to Apply?

Why VMRF-SMART?

Hosted annually by AVIT to celebrate talent and empower aspiring engineers.

Limited seats — grab your opportunity now!

Scholarships for top performers

Tuition fee concessions for VMRF rank holders*

Slot 2

20th April 2026

22nd April 2026

24th April 2026

05th May 2026

Candidates with a valid JEE Mains score can apply for 
admission without appearing for the VMRF-SMART 
2026-27 examination. Such candidates are also 
eligible to avail scholarships based on their JEE Mains 
score. T&
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Career Advancement Fee – ₹17,500 (First Year); ₹15,000 from Second Year onwards
Caution Deposit (refundable) – ₹5,000               VM Skills Academy Fee –  ₹3,600 per year** (18% GST)

Examination Fee – As per university norms

Other fee payable at the time of admission

Annual Fee & Scholarships 2026 - 27

Annual Tuition Fee ₹2,00,000/-
(B.E. - CSE, CSE (AI & ML), CSE (CS), CSE (DS), ECE)

Annual Tuition Fee ₹1,00,000/-
(B.E. - Civil, BME, EEE, Mech.,)

Annual Tuition Fee ₹1,25,000/-
(B.Tech. - Biotechnology)

1-100 Ranks

101-500 Ranks

State-wise/UT rank in
VMRF-SMART Tuition Fee (INR)**

₹1,00,000/-

₹1,10,000/-

State-wise/UT rank in
VMRF-SMART

Tuition Fee (INR)**

1-100 Ranks

101-500 Ranks

₹1,10,000/-

₹1,30,000/-

1-100 Ranks

101-500 Ranks

State-wise/UT rank in
VMRF-SMART Tuition Fee (INR)**

₹85,000/-

₹95,000/-

VMRF - SMART Scholarship

Annual Tuition Fee ₹1,25,000/-
(B.Tech. - Biotechnology)

80% and above

60% to 79%

10+2 Percentage Tuition Fee (INR)**

₹1,00,000/-

₹1,10,000/-

Tuition Fee (INR)**

91% and above

76% to 90%

60% to 75%

₹1,20,000/-

₹1,40,000/-

₹1,50,000/-

80% and above

60% to 79%

10+2 Percentage Tuition Fee (INR)**

₹85,000/-

₹90,000/-

Merit Scholarship

10+2 Percentage

Annual Tuition Fee ₹1,00,000/-
(B.E. - Civil, BME, EEE, Mech.,)

Annual Tuition Fee ₹2,00,000/-
(B.E. - CSE, CSE (AI & ML), CSE (CS), CSE (DS), ECE)



Mr. Anish Kumar
IV B.E.-CSE (Cybersecurity), 
Google Student Ambassador 
2025

IV CSE (A) student, is 
recognized as one of the 
Best Interns of September 
2025 by Cipher Peak 
Technologies

Ms. Narmadha, III Year B.E. 
CSE, was a State-level top 
finalist in the Future 5.0 
Hackathon & represented 
AVIT at the National-level 
Future 5.0 Yuva Habba

Mr. Mohammad Rahil, 
III Year B.E. Civil, won
Ist Prize in the District 
Quiz Competition by 
TANSACS

Champions – Our students at the VMRF-DU
Inter-collegiate Badminton Tournament

Our football team won 3rd Place in the
VMRF-DU Inter-collegiate Football Tournament

Our students won the Regional Round of the Future 5.0
Climate Action Challenge with RE-LOOP,

India’s first AI-powered circular e-waste marketplace

Level Up

selected to undertake their 
project at Vikram Sarabhai 
Space Centre (VSSC), ISRO, 
Trivandrum.

secured an internship at the
National Informatics Centre (NIC), State Centre, 
Andaman & Nicobar

Mr. Sintu Kumar Singh
IV Year B.E. CSE

Mr. Ayush Kumar
IV Year B.E. CSE

Ms. G. Harika
IV Year B.E. CSE C3 iTech Initiative Hackathon 2025 winners

have secured internships at iTech India
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Students from B.E. CSE, EEE, & B.Tech Biotech 
departments secured placements at Zinno Technologies

Students from the B.E. CSE department were placed at
Annular Technologies

MD Akif
B.E. EEE

Mr. MD Shahbaz Alam
 B.E. EEE

have been placed at
Arihant Maxsell Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. Sachin Kumar
B.E. CSE

has been placed 
@ Thrivv.ai

Mr. Rohith K
B.E. CSE (AI & DS)

have been placed at
BCBUZZ Technologies

Mr. S. N. Hari Prasath 
B.E. CSE (CS)

Mr. M. Hari Prasath 
B.E. CSE (CS)

has been placed at
Hexaware Technologies 

Ms. Indhuja Thatiparti 
B.E. CSE

Mr. Ezhilarasan
B.E. Civil

Mr. Jayasurya
B.E. Civil

Mr. Prithivirajan
B.E. Civil

Ms. Ruhani
B.E. Civil

have been placed at UltraTech Cement

has been placed
@ VisAI Lab

placed @ Pragyashal 
Cloud Solutions
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AVIT is recognized as an 
HCLTech-Empanelled 
Campus

Mr. Harshavarthan
B.E. CSE

Mr. Manjit Kumar
B.E. CSE

Students from the B.E. CSE department placed at
QSpiders

has been placed 
Amazon



International Tie-ups
Student-cum-Faculty Exchange Programmes

across the globe

USA USA USA

Malaysia Malaysia Georgia

Turkey Turkey

South Korea

South Korea

Thailand South Korea

Student Exchange Programmes @ INTI International University, Malaysia

Ms. Nivetha Marimuthu,
Project Associate from the

Dept.of Biotechnology,
at Inha University, South Korea

under the mentorship of 
Dr. Shanmuga Sundar 

Ms. D. Vasvini Mary,
Internship at Chang Gung

University, Taiwan.

Our Major Recruiters 2026 - 27



The hostel at our institution boasts of 
state-of-the-art infrastructure, providing 
students with a comfortable and secure living 
environment. The modern hostel buildings 
are equipped with spacious rooms furnished 
with cozy beds, study desks, and ample 
storage space for personal belongings. Each 
room is well lit and properly ventilated, 
creating a conducive atmosphere for 
studying and relaxation. Common areas are 
designed to encourage social interaction and 
collaboration among students, with 
recreational spaces featuring indoor games, 
TV lounges, and reading corners.

Dining AreaAC/Non-AC
4-Sharing
3-Sharing
2-Sharing

Laundry Healthcare Centre
Our on-campus health centre offers
comprehensive healthcare and
immediate emergency response with
professional medical services and
ambulance facilities

Room Categories
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The hostel dining
area is well-maintained,
ensuring student comfort
and hygiene

Convenient laundry services
are available at our hostel,
ensuring hassle-free living for
our students

Sir CV Raman (Boys’ Hostel)

Boys’ Hostel Room

Mess

Healthcare Centre

Girls’ Mess Hall

Girls’ Hostel Room

Kalpana Chawla Girls’ Hostel

Gym

Laundry

Boys’ Mess Hall



Grow in a Supportive
Community

10+
Research Centres

Feel the rhythm of
cultural diversity, 

the heartbeat 
of student clubs, and

the evergreen spirit of a
sustainable campus

Established e-Yantra Centre
of Excellence supported
by IIT Bombay

Indoor Auditorium

Transport Football & ICC Standart Cricket Ground

Digital Library

Smart Classroom

Food Court

Mini Auditorium

Health Centre
Canteen

Central Library

Yoga Centre Wi-Fi Campus

ATMGym

In-house General StoreTransport

24 x 7 Hrs
Security

24 x 7 CCTV
Surveillance

ATM

Infrastructure
Facilities



Contact Details
Corporate Office - Chennai
New No. 213, Old No. 160, Poonamallee High Road
(Behind Doshi Towers) Kilpauk
Chennai - 600 010, Tamil Nadu, India.

Vinayaka Nagar, Rajiv Gandhi Salai
(Old Mahabalipuram Road)
Paiyanoor, Chennai - 603 104
Tamil Nadu, India.

AVIT

Scan for Location

www.avit.ac.in+91 80150 11156


